
Covenant Presbyterian Preschool 

2021-2022 Calendar 

  
Teachers pick up folders August 6 – make calls to parents 
Teacher Orientation Monday, August 9 
Room Set up August 10 & 11 
Meet the Teacher, 8:30 a.m. – 11:30 Thursday, August 12 
Meet the Teacher, 8:30 a.m. – 11:30 Friday, August 13 

(Children and parents visit the classroom at a time suggested by the teacher.) 
 

School Begins Monday, August 16 
        August 16-17    School hours will be 8:30 – 11:00. Early Room starts at 7:45. Carpool 

starts at 8:30. 
          August 18-20    Regular school hours begin – 8:30 – 12:00 
  
Lunch Bunch begins, 12:00-2:00 Week of August 23 
School Holiday (Labor Day) Monday, September 6 
Speech and Hearing Screening September TBA 
*Back to School Night Celebration 
School Holiday (Fall Break/Columbus) 

Monday, September 27, 5:30 – 7:30 
Monday, October 11 

Thanksgiving Holidays November 22-26 
*Christmas Program (3’s, 4’s, and 5’s) December 3 @ 10:45 
Christmas Holidays December 20 – December 31, 2021 

     Students dismiss Friday, December 17 –  Students return Monday, January 3, 2022 
School Holiday (Martin Luther King)           Monday, January 17, 2022 
School Holiday (President’s Day)                 Monday, February 21, 2022 
School Pictures March – TBA 
Spring Break –no school Fri. the 11th March 14-18 
*Spring Program (3’s & 4’s) 
*Spring Program (2’s) 
Easter Break 
*Farm Day 
FUN WEEK – All ages 

Friday, April 8 (tentative) @ 10:45 
Thurs., April 21 & Fri., April 22 @ 10:45  
April 15-18 
April – TBA 
Week of May 9 

Last Day of School 
Teacher workday 

Friday, May 13 
Friday, May 13 after school 

  
  
  
*Note: Calendar subject to change (updated  6/21 ) 
 

 

  
  



  
  
  
  

 


